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Overview

I love this work because I can see how it directly impacts the community. Knowing the things I do 
help provide/create/renovate affordable housing/senior living communities is a really good feeling. It 
also helps to visually see the communities I assisted with, whether on my way to work or on my off 
days.

Ronisha Severe uses her previous high-level legal experience to assist Klein Hornig attorneys and paralegals through the 
duration of a real estate transaction. Her skills include coordinating with not only Klein Hornig attorneys, but also outside 
counsel, title companies, and development properties. Ronisha assists with drafting, editing, and formatting legal 
documents and closing binders while assisting in mentoring fellow legal assistants in day-to-day office operations.

The bad news is time flies. The good news is you’re the pilot.

– Michael Altshuler

My Team
            

mailto:rsevere@kleinhornig.com
https://www.kleinhornig.com/office/washington-dc/
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Credentials

■ Bowie State University, B.S., Psychology, Minor in Criminal Justice

   

Ayana Burruss
aburruss@kleinhornig.com

202.926.3165
   

Tejia Pavao
tpavao@kleinhornig.com

202.926.3421

Holly B. Connor
hconnor@kleinhornig.com

202.926.3386

Chris Dickson
cdickson@kleinhornig.com

202.926.3411

Tammy Layman
tlayman@kleinhornig.com

202.926.3384

mailto:aburruss@kleinhornig.com
mailto:tpavao@kleinhornig.com
mailto:hconnor@kleinhornig.com
mailto:cdickson@kleinhornig.com
mailto:tlayman@kleinhornig.com

